MUNAA	
PHOOCE	<u> 3997782</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900267865839
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/02/1501013001 **43.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	BIVISION OF CE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	EFFECTIVE DATE AT 7: 57
Contrast from Office Use Only	and the second state of the second state.

1.17-15



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 7, 2015

TRAVIS DOLLARD / T. DOLLARD TRANSPORTATION OF SOUTH FL 6216 NW 14 CT. MIAMI, FL 33147 US

SUBJECT: T.DOLLARD TRANSPORTATION OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC Ref. Number: P14000099782

We have received your document for T.DOLLARD TRANSPORTATION OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

In order to change the effective date to January 3rd 2015. You will need to file the articles of correction instead of the amendment form. You have to file it within 30 days of the original file date.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 315A00000302

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

Amendment Section **Division** of Corporations ollard Transportation of South R: P1400009782 Fl. SUBJECT: **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: avis ame of Contact Per Firm/Company  $\sim$ marrioH.com For further information concerning this matter, please call: ennett at (305, 300-6278 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number YEMIS1

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status
\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 15 JAN -2 AM 7: 57 ARTICLES OF CORRECTION : For h Florida, Inc. ollard Transp 10 filed with the Florida Deel 199 ocument Number (if known) Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected. These articles of correction correct Corporation (Document Type Being Corricted) EFFECTIVE DATE filed with the Department of State on te of Document] Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: Kennet LIVE O Kemove avi ł i .: Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect, i (Signature of a director, president or other afficer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) avis. (Typed or printed name of person signing) Filing Fee: \$35.00